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FX17

Dealer
Order date Requested Delivery Date
SUZUKI PR
Pre Rig $ 14,550 X 2
w/ DF60ATL $ 22,313 X 2
w/ DF70ATL $ 22,717 S 4
YAMAHA PR
Pre Rig $ 14,529 X 2
w/ F70LA $ 24,386 S 4
w/ F75LA $ 25,368 S 4
MERCURY PR
Pre Rig $ 14,285 X 2
60ELPT 4S BF $ 22,397 S 4
75ELPT 4S $ 23,459 S 4
Options for Base Boat (Not RF or PF)
351 Stereo 1.2 w/Blue Tooth w/ 2 Speakers $ 320
383 Underwater LED Std (2) $ 207
521 ADD Tilt Steering - Bay Star $ 173
560 Trim Tabs w/ Rocker Switches - 9X9 Short $ 600
565 ADD: LED Switches for Trim Tabs $ 307
640 Aerate Console Well (use Pump 1) $ 173
632 Aerate Fish Box (add Pump 2) $ 307
685 Rod Rack - Upgrade to Alum Rod Racks (Pr) $ 127
672 Poling Platform - FX17 Gen 3 $ 1,120
Powder Coat
794 Poling Platform Frame - Powder Coat $ 333
796 Powder Coat Folding Back Rest Frame $ 187
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* Does not include Trailer, Options, Freight, Dealer Prep, Tax, Tags or Titles

Dealer PO No.

Retail Customer (If Sold)

Hull Solid Color - Color Group 1

Ice Blue
Sea Foam

Platinum
Pale Lady Yellow

Hull Solid Color - Color Group 2

Moss green
Red

Admiral Blue
Black

Cushion Colors (Choice)

Coconut / White
Black / White

Packages

RF7 RedFish Package
PF7 Pro Flats Package

Options for all Boats

Grey / White

$ 367

$ 500

Saddle Brown / White

551 Atlas 4" Mini Jack Plate (max 90HP)
555 Bob's Jack Plate - 6" (115-300HP)

284 Front Deck Casting Chair

364 Compass

420 Trolling Battery Charger System - 2 Bank

679 Recessed Push Pole Holder (Accon)

Gauge Options

456 Suzuki Single CMIS 1 Gauge UPGRADE
469 Yamaha CL 1 Gauge Round Kit UPGRADE
486 Mercury MercMonitor (75-115) UPGRADE

Power Pole Options

570 Power Pole Blade-Remote/Bracket-10 ft-BLK

572 Power Pole Blade-Remote-Bracket-8 Ft-BK

574 Power Pole Pro 2-Remote-Bracket-8 ft-BLK

D Black
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$ 1,724
$ 2,844

$ 1,093
$ 1,393
$ 173
173
260
220
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$ 333
260
$ 727
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$ 2,800
$ 2,653
$ 2,173



